In the event of cancellation of the allotment, deductions shall be made from the amounts paid by the allottee till the date of cancella-

tion, based on the timing of such cancellation in relation to the date of commencement of the project. If the cancellation is made 
before the date of commencement of the project, a sum of Rs. 25,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) shall be deducted. If the 
cancellation occurs within one year from the date of commencement of the project, an amount of Rs. 25,000 along with one percent 
of the total price shall be deducted. If the cancellation takes place within two years from the date of commencement of the project,